The 12th NPF North Sea Decommissioning Conference 2012

HOUR:

17:00

20:00

HOUR:

08:00

08:30

08:45

09:15

09:45

10:00

Monday 13. February

DESCRIPTION:
Registartion

Chair:
Geoff Tilling, chair conference programme

How many lives does a black cat have? NCS -
from sunset to sunris

Bjagrn Vidar Lergen, The Norwegian Oil Industry
Association (OLF), Norway

Tuesday 14. February

DESCRIPTION:
Registration

Welcome and Opening
Geoff Tilling, chair programme committee

Chairs:
Reidar Hamre, Petroleum Safety Autority,Norway
Eirill Hatlevik, Kvaeerner, Norway

REGULATORY AUTHORITIES

Norwegian Radiation Protection Authority -
new regulations

Mette Nilsen, Norwegian Radiation Protection
Authority, Norway

Impact on decommissioning - regulatory
changes recent and future

Richard Brooks, Department of Energy and Climate
Change, UK

Received SMS questions / answers
Refreshments / networking

INDUSTRY INITIATIVES



HOUR:

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:30

11:50

12:00

13:10

13:30

13:50

14:00

14:30

14:50

DESCRIPTION:

North Sea decommissioning baseline study -
outcome
Paul Dymond, Oil & Gas UK, UK

Decom North Sea - an update on industry
initiatives
Brian Nixon, Decom North Sea, UK

IMCA - contracting principles for
decommissioning

Barbara de Roo, Heerema Marine Contractors
Nederland B.V., The Netherlands

Marine warranty of decommissioning - lessons
learned
Don Orr, GL Noble Denton, UK

Received SMS questions / answers

Lunch

Chairs:
Jan Groot, Platform Brokers BV; The Netherlands Per
Lund, Norse Cutting & Abandonment, Norway

WELL P&A

North Sea well P&As: Progress, initiatives and
challenges
Phil Chandler, InterAct Activity Management, UK

Managing P&A in the Brent decommissioning
project
John Gillies, Shell U.K. Limited, UK

Received SMS questions / answers

Refreshments / networking

PLANNING

End of field life strategy
Jan Paul van Driel, StrategicFit, UK

Ninian North and Murchison
Roy Aspden, CNR International, UK



HOUR:

15:10

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

17:30

19:00

19:30

HOUR:

08:30

DESCRIPTION:

Brae Bravo Project Select Phase: Lessons
learned

Callum R. Falconer, Marathon Oil Decommissioning
Services LLC, UK

Introductions to Breakout sessions

* Work Group 4 Decommissioning Insight Survey
2011 Ronan Ferguson, UK Oil & Gas, UK ¢ Re-use in
decommissioning projects: Opportunity or
Obstruction - The European waste hierarchy ranks
“re-use” above “recycling”. How can we improve the
re-use of equipment in decommissioning projects?
Jan Groot, The Netherlands

Received SMS questions / answers
Refreshments / networking

Breakout sessions:

* Work Group 4 Decommissioning Insight Survey
2011 Ronan Ferguson, UK Qil & Gas, UK ¢ Re-use in
decommissioning projects: Opportunity or
Obstruction - The European waste hierarchy ranks
“re-use” above “recycling”. How can we improve the
re-use of equipment in decommissioning projects?
Jan Groot, The Netherlands

End of day 1
Cocktails

Conference dinner
with entertainment by the student choir “Arme
Riddere”, The University of Bergen

Wednesday 15. February

DESCRIPTION:

Chairs:
Dag Roar Johansen, ConocoPhillips, Norway Wim de
Boer, Heerema Marine Contractors, The Netherlands

ONGOING PROJECTS - UPDATE

Shelley FPSO and subsea decommissioning
Catherine Morgan, Premier Qil UK Ltd, UK



HOUR:

08:50

09:10

09:30

09:45

10:15

10:35

10:55

11:50

13:00

13:20

13:40

14:00

14:15

14:30

DESCRIPTION:

The Q8A/B and K10-B removal projects
Peter Valkenier, Wintershall Netherlands B.V., The
Netherlands

Statoil’s cessation projects - portfolio update
Erik Pascal Johansen, Statoil

Received SMS questions / answers

Refreshments / networking

Inde decommissioning - a project update
Herman Zandt, Nederlandse Aardolie Maatschappij
B.V., The Netherlands

Inde removal - the heavy lift contractor’s
perspective

Arnoud Bosch, Seaway Heavy Lifting Engineering
B.V., The Netherlands

Load-in and onshore recycling of Inde
structures

Simon Davies, Veolia Environmental Services (UK)
plc, UK

Lunch

Chairs:
Dave Hoare, BP Exploration, UK lain Riach, Wood
Group Engineering, UK

Ekofisk - drill cuttings relocation
Steinar Berntsen, ConocoPhillips Scandinavia AS,
Norway

Ekofisk - removal status
Hans Marges, Hereema Marine Contractors BV, The
Netherlands

Ekofisk - challenges going forward
Hans Urdahl, ConocoPhillips Norge,Norway

Received SMS questions / answers

Closing remarks
Geoff Tilling, chair conference programme

Close



HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

Bus transportation from the hotel to the

14:45 .
airport



