The 12th NPF North Sea Decommissioning Conference 2012

Monday 13. February

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
17:00	Registartion
	Chair: Geoff Tilling, chair conference programme
20:00	How many lives does a black cat have? NCS - from sunset to sunris Bjørn Vidar Lerøen, The Norwegian Oil Industry Association (OLF), Norway

Tuesday 14. February

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:00	Registration
08:30	Welcome and Opening Geoff Tilling, chair programme committee
	Chairs: Reidar Hamre, Petroleum Safety Autority, Norway Eirill Hatlevik, Kvæerner, Norway
	REGULATORY AUTHORITIES
08:45	Norwegian Radiation Protection Authority - new regulations Mette Nilsen, Norwegian Radiation Protection Authority, Norway
09:15	Impact on decommissioning - regulatory changes recent and future Richard Brooks, Department of Energy and Climate Change, UK
09:45	Received SMS questions / answers
10:00	Refreshments / networking
	INDUSTRY INITIATIVES

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
10:30	North Sea decommissioning baseline study - outcome Paul Dymond, Oil & Gas UK, UK
10:50	Decom North Sea - an update on industry initiatives Brian Nixon, Decom North Sea, UK
11:10	IMCA - contracting principles for decommissioning Barbara de Roo, Heerema Marine Contractors Nederland B.V., The Netherlands
11:30	Marine warranty of decommissioning - lessons learned Don Orr, GL Noble Denton, UK
11:50	Received SMS questions / answers
12:00	Lunch
	Chairs: Jan Groot, Platform Brokers BV; The Netherlands Per Lund, Norse Cutting & Abandonment, Norway
	WELL P&A
13:10	North Sea well P&As: Progress, initiatives and challenges Phil Chandler, InterAct Activity Management, UK
13:30	Managing P&A in the Brent decommissioning project John Gillies, Shell U.K. Limited, UK
13:50	Received SMS questions / answers
14:00	Refreshments / networking
	PLANNING
14:30	End of field life strategy Jan Paul van Driel, StrategicFit, UK
14:50	Ninian North and Murchison Roy Aspden, CNR International, UK

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
15:10	Brae Bravo Project Select Phase: Lessons learned Callum R. Falconer, Marathon Oil Decommissioning Services LLC, UK
15:30	Introductions to Breakout sessions • Work Group 4 Decommissioning Insight Survey 2011 Ronan Ferguson, UK Oil & Gas, UK • Re-use in decommissioning projects: Opportunity or Obstruction - The European waste hierarchy ranks "re-use" above "recycling". How can we improve the re-use of equipment in decommissioning projects? Jan Groot, The Netherlands
15:45	Received SMS questions / answers
16:00	Refreshments / networking
16:15	 Breakout sessions: Work Group 4 Decommissioning Insight Survey 2011 Ronan Ferguson, UK Oil & Gas, UK • Re-use in decommissioning projects: Opportunity or Obstruction - The European waste hierarchy ranks "re-use" above "recycling". How can we improve the re-use of equipment in decommissioning projects? Jan Groot, The Netherlands
17:30	End of day 1
19:00	Cocktails
19:30	Conference dinner with entertainment by the student choir "Arme Riddere", The University of Bergen

Wednesday 15. February

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
	Chairs: Dag Roar Johansen, ConocoPhillips, Norway Wim de Boer, Heerema Marine Contractors, The Netherlands
	ONGOING PROJECTS - UPDATE
08:30	Shelley FPSO and subsea decommissioning Catherine Morgan, Premier Oil UK Ltd, UK

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:50	The Q8A/B and K10-B removal projects Peter Valkenier, Wintershall Netherlands B.V., The Netherlands
09:10	Statoil's cessation projects - portfolio update Erik Pascal Johansen, Statoil
09:30	Received SMS questions / answers
09:45	Refreshments / networking
10:15	Inde decommissioning - a project update Herman Zandt, Nederlandse Aardolie Maatschappij B.V., The Netherlands
10:35	Inde removal - the heavy lift contractor's perspective Arnoud Bosch, Seaway Heavy Lifting Engineering B.V., The Netherlands
10:55	Load-in and onshore recycling of Inde structures Simon Davies, Veolia Environmental Services (UK) plc, UK
11:50	Lunch
	Chairs: Dave Hoare, BP Exploration, UK Iain Riach, Wood Group Engineering, UK
13:00	Ekofisk - drill cuttings relocation Steinar Berntsen, ConocoPhillips Scandinavia AS, Norway
13:20	Ekofisk - removal status Hans Marges, Hereema Marine Contractors BV, The Netherlands
13:40	Ekofisk - challenges going forward Hans Urdahl, ConocoPhillips Norge,Norway
14:00	Received SMS questions / answers
14:15	Closing remarks Geoff Tilling, chair conference programme
14:30	Close

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
14:45	Bus transportation from the hotel to the airport